FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE
DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE
Homologation N '
A - 5 2 6 6
Groupe A  / D
Group r \ i  D
FICHE D'HOMOLOGATION CONFORME A L ANNEXE J DU CODE SPORTIF INTERNATIONAL
HOMOLOGATION FORM IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPENDIX J OF THE INTERNATIONAL SPORTING CODE

Date F ebruary  5. 1985
MANUFACTURER FORD MOTOR COMPANY
MODEL DESIGNATION Mustano
TYPE DESIGNATION 5 .0  GT
^ - 5 2 6 6
PRODUCTION PERIOD I From fi,>̂ >.APG£d/r/
F  I A Monthly Production
I horaby certify that the production
Mentioned hereabove concerns cars
which are entirely completed and in
conformity with the specifications
of the recognition form
for the said model and
Signed for Manufacttirer i V » >'
Title I Worldwide Motorsport
'i u ra s h o ff
Production Vérificatif Datai 2 -5 -8 5
•y*. R..M. MuccioliI
T i t l e s ness & P ro a u c t P lan n in g  Manager
FEB 1 2n985
Month/Year Number
8 /8 4 4
9 /84 2069
10/84 3963
11/84 1880
12/84 1854
1/85 3491
TOTAL
13261
MEMARKSi
1S 00 S kotci* B o u le v a rd , S uN e 101 N o d h b ro o k . M n o to  6 0 0 6 2  U .S .A . (3 1 2 ) 2 7 2 -0 0 0 0  T e lex ; 2 6 0 3 0 2  A C C U S  C H I N B R K
Automobile Competition Committee for the United States, FIA, Inc.
K ll- iL ia X t o i ihc. fe.dt\aXion 1nlcAncuUonaI.& cfe V M itom ob^c - PoaJj i , fxanci
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE L'AUTOMOBILE
PRODUCTION CERTIFICATE
Date May 6, 1991
MANUFACTURER Ford Motor Company
MODEL DESIGNATION Mustang
TÏPE DESIGNATION 5.0L GT
September 1990
PRODUCTION PERIOD! From ^ xA P H T i  T/ .
A -  52  6 6
0 5  / 0 1  ET
W : D
Monthly Production
I hereby certify that the production
mentioned hereabove concerns cars
which are entirely completed and in
conformity with the specifications
of the recognition form submitted
for the said model and t y p f
Signed for Manufacturer:
Jitlfe:. Iiy^erngplojia; Motorsport
I • • I  t' * * * * *
• ̂ »oâuc5:ion» Veriflc« rt:io /i Dat
• •  •  •  • •  • •
Byt M. E. Matus
I *  • • ------r r » — :----------- •—
Î I ,  fepicîal S/^icle Operations
yifele! tlagJtetincTJ^anager__________
30/91
Month/Year Number
9/90 3,378
LO/90 4,515
11/90 2,262
12/90 948
1/91 1,638
2/91 836
TOTAL 13,577
REMARKS:
Total 5.0L GT Production
1990 37,333
1989 41,943
1500 Skokie Boulevard, Suite 101 Northbrook, Illinois 60062 U.S.A. (708) 272'0090 Telex: 280392 ACCUS USA FAX: (708) 272-0!